
Materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 42777200

Data publicarii	14.05.19	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 361,34 RON - 361,34 RON

Descriere: GLET CT 126 - 23.53 LEI CIMENT - 18.49 LEI VOPSEA 4L VERDE - 2X 53.78 = 107.56 LEI
DILUANT - 5X 5.04 = 25.21 LEI OXID - 2X 1.68 = 3.36 LEI VOPSEA GRENA - 2X 13.45 = 26.89
LEI APA STICLA - 3X 5.04 = 15.13 LEI PENSULA - 2X 4.2 = 8.4 LEI ERBICID - 42.02 LEI COT 2' -
2X 12.61 = 25.21 LEI NIPLU 2' - 2X 11.76 = 23.53 LEI HOLENDER 2' - 2X 18.49 = 36.97 LEI
GARNITURI 2' - 6X 0.84 = 5.04 LEI
